
YAHOO Over 55’s Bushwalking Club Inc. 

WALK DETAILS 

Walk Name Swamp Oak from River Road 

Meeting Place Pinjarra 

Grade Medium (note exploratory section in Comments) 

Distance (Approx) 20km / 12km 

Date Updated August 2016 

Reference Maps 1:50,000 WA Land Management Series, NANGA, 2132-3 
Bibbulmun Track Map 2 Dwellingup 

Walk Start River Road where Bibbulmun Track crosses 

Comments Short walk – Ref Nos. 1 – 4, then 11 – 17 
Long walk – Ref Nos. 1 – 2, then 5 – 17 
Ref Nos 13 – 16 are exploratory 
Check all distances next walk 

 

Ref No. Pt to Pt Cum. Walk Description 

1   Head east on Bibbulmun Track (BBT) 

2 5.4 5.4 Swamp Oak Campsite (morning tea?) Continue east 
on BBT 

3 1.6 7.0 (Short walk only) BBT turns right, KSO 

4 0.2 7.2 (Short walk only) Track joins from right, KSO, then 
follow Ref Nos. 11 to 17 back to cars 

5 4.7 10.1 BBT turns SW off Swamp Oak Road.  Stay on BBT. 

6 1.1 11.2 Turn right (NW) off BBT 

7 1.6 12.8 Track joins Swamp Oak Road, head north. 

8 0.7 13.5 Turn left off Swamp Oak Road on to BBT 

9 0.3 13.8 BBT turns left (W) off track, KSO 

10 0.3 14.1 T Junction, head north 

11 1.0 15.1 T junction, head north 

12 0.1 15.2 T junction, head west 

13 0.5 15.7 Track joins from north, turn north 

14 0.2 15.9 Track joins from south west, turn south west 

15 0.1 16.0 Track joins from west, turn west 

16 0.8 16.8 Cross track, turn left, then right (north) on to BBT 

17 3.0 19.8 Back at cars 

 


